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Run Ranking 1

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

08/07/2018  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 08/07/2018 at 21:00  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 LACON LIGHTENING 37.89 (1) 31.384 (1) 29.930 (2) 1:01.314
2 3 BANKHOUSE BULLET 34.35 (2) 35.872 (2) 28.300 (1) 1:04.172 2.858

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 64.98 (2) 25.671 (4) 15.532 (1) 41.203
2 11 HARTLEY RACING 60.20 (7) 24.629 (1) 17.017 (4) 41.646 0.443
3 39 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 65.69 (1) 25.599 (3) 16.268 (2) 41.867 0.664
4 18 TEAM OXIDE 61.64 (5) 27.940 (9) 16.489 (3) 44.429 3.226
5 16 FIDDLERS ON THE ROOF TOP 60.40 (6) 26.351 (5) 18.573 (6) 44.924 3.721
6 12 TNT TYRES 62.93 (3) 26.522 (6) 19.033 (8) 45.555 4.352
7 13 BRM MORECAMBE 50.27 (10) 27.024 (8) 19.098 (9) 46.122 4.919
8 22 SOAP AND GLORY 57.32 (8) 28.235 (10) 18.539 (5) 46.774 5.571
9 23 RS OUR US 49.18 (12) 29.574 (13) 18.862 (7) 48.436 7.233
10 37 NOVICE ISLA 42.45 (16) 26.844 (7) 22.839 (13) 49.683 8.480
11 30 VETERAN BODGERS 43.58 (15) 29.027 (11) 22.018 (12) 51.045 9.842
12 33 WGTA 62.71 (4) 25.159 (2) 27.405 (17) 52.564 11.361
13 21 SPEEDING SCRAP 44.88 (14) 31.785 (16) 21.391 (10) 53.176 11.973
14 14 WOW RACING 47.24 (13) 29.874 (14) 23.523 (14) 53.397 12.194
15 31 C S BUGGY SPORT 49.31 (11) 29.290 (12) 24.392 (15) 53.682 12.479
16 32 YE OLDE NAGS HEAD 37.42 (17) 30.814 (15) 25.719 (16) 56.533 15.330
17 17 BROSELEY LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN 34.95 (18) 31.787 (17) 27.862 (18) 59.649 18.446
18 36 SHAGUAR 52.63 (9) 47.136 (20) 21.602 (11) 1:08.738 27.535
19 29 ROBINS WIND BREAKER 31.80 (19) 40.675 (18) 33.985 (19) 1:14.660 33.457
20 26 WORKING TOGETHER LUDLOW 40.797 (19) 38.406 (21) 1:19.203 38.000
21 24 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 21.20 (20) 1:35.197 (22) 37.458 (20) 2:12.655 1:31.452
22 25 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE TIGER 1 OWNERS CLUB 18.10 (21) 59.964 (21) 1:47.305 (22) 2:47.269 2:06.066
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Run Ranking 2

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

08/07/2018  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 08/07/2018 at 21:01  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 3 BANKHOUSE BULLET 43.90 (1) 34.464 (2) 23.463 (1) 57.927
2 2 LACON LIGHTENING 37.57 (2) 31.610 (1) 26.990 (2) 58.600 0.673
3 1 THE JOYRIDERS 27.69 (3) 1:03.896 (3) 39.869 (3) 1:43.765 45.838

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 71.42 (1) 25.512 (2) 15.059 (1) 40.571
2 11 HARTLEY RACING 64.28 (2) 24.901 (1) 16.205 (2) 41.106 0.535
3 33 WGTA 54.87 (7) 26.289 (4) 16.844 (3) 43.133 2.562
4 12 TNT TYRES 63.15 (3) 26.303 (5) 17.015 (5) 43.318 2.747
5 39 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 50.56 (12) 25.823 (3) 18.823 (8) 44.646 4.075
6 16 FIDDLERS ON THE ROOF TOP 55.04 (6) 26.755 (6) 18.269 (7) 45.024 4.453
7 18 TEAM OXIDE 60.40 (4) 29.134 (12) 16.846 (4) 45.980 5.409
8 22 SOAP AND GLORY 55.72 (5) 28.136 (8) 18.110 (6) 46.246 5.675
9 15 ACCELERAMUS 49.86 (13) 28.725 (10) 19.195 (9) 47.920 7.349
10 31 C S BUGGY SPORT 52.02 (10) 28.247 (9) 20.692 (12) 48.939 8.368
11 30 VETERAN BODGERS 52.32 (9) 28.968 (11) 20.058 (11) 49.026 8.455
12 23 RS OUR US 49.04 (14) 29.728 (14) 19.606 (10) 49.334 8.763
13 14 WOW RACING 52.63 (8) 29.227 (13) 21.688 (14) 50.915 10.344
14 13 BRM MORECAMBE 50.70 (11) 27.566 (7) 28.326 (17) 55.892 15.321
15 21 SPEEDING SCRAP 40.26 (17) 35.366 (17) 23.631 (15) 58.997 18.426
16 32 YE OLDE NAGS HEAD 41.76 (16) 33.217 (15) 26.621 (16) 59.838 19.267
17 36 SHAGUAR 46.99 (15) 41.987 (21) 21.092 (13) 1:03.079 22.508
18 17 BROSELEY LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN 30.40 (19) 34.372 (16) 28.885 (18) 1:03.257 22.686
19 26 WORKING TOGETHER LUDLOW 35.85 (18) 35.600 (18) 34.041 (20) 1:09.641 29.070
20 29 ROBINS WIND BREAKER 28.89 (20) 41.977 (20) 32.980 (19) 1:14.957 34.386
21 20 WHEELIE WACKY WACERS 19.35 (23) 40.075 (19) 42.362 (22) 1:22.437 41.866
22 24 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 24.65 (21) 50.620 (22) 36.838 (21) 1:27.458 46.887
23 25 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE TIGER 1 OWNERS CLUB 19.75 (22) 55.348 (23) 1:07.740 (23) 2:03.088 1:22.517
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Run Ranking 3

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

08/07/2018  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 08/07/2018 at 21:01  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 LACON LIGHTENING 35.71 (2) 31.240 (1) 25.861 (2) 57.101
2 3 BANKHOUSE BULLET 48.78 (1) 41.014 (3) 22.882 (1) 1:03.896 6.795
3 1 THE JOYRIDERS 32.25 (3) 39.065 (2) 35.698 (3) 1:14.763 17.662

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 67.66 (2) 25.536 (4) 14.750 (1) 40.286
2 33 WGTA 61.22 (4) 25.775 (5) 16.245 (2) 42.020 1.734
3 12 TNT TYRES 72.28 (1) 25.965 (6) 16.321 (3) 42.286 2.000
4 39 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS 61.01 (5) 25.494 (3) 17.385 (4) 42.879 2.593
5 15 ACCELERAMUS 53.89 (9) 24.922 (1) 18.063 (6) 42.985 2.699
6 22 SOAP AND GLORY 55.21 (8) 27.937 (7) 19.917 (10) 47.854 7.568
7 18 TEAM OXIDE 57.87 (6) 30.261 (14) 17.616 (5) 47.877 7.591
8 30 VETERAN BODGERS 57.14 (7) 28.112 (8) 19.859 (9) 47.971 7.685
9 11 HARTLEY RACING 62.71 (3) 25.166 (2) 22.902 (12) 48.068 7.782
10 23 RS OUR US 50.70 (12) 29.815 (12) 18.967 (7) 48.782 8.496
11 13 BRM MORECAMBE 48.00 (13) 28.948 (11) 20.636 (11) 49.584 9.298
12 21 SPEEDING SCRAP 53.09 (10) 30.388 (16) 19.338 (8) 49.726 9.440
13 31 C S BUGGY SPORT 52.63 (11) 28.280 (9) 23.429 (13) 51.709 11.423
14 14 WOW RACING 43.58 (15) 29.858 (13) 24.458 (14) 54.316 14.030
15 17 BROSELEY LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN 42.15 (16) 30.340 (15) 25.387 (15) 55.727 15.441
16 26 WORKING TOGETHER LUDLOW 36.258 (17) 39.509 (18) 1:15.767 35.481
17 24 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 25.82 (18) 47.873 (19) 34.057 (16) 1:21.930 41.644
18 32 YE OLDE NAGS HEAD 24.42 (19) 44.977 (18) 40.975 (19) 1:25.952 45.666
19 20 WHEELIE WACKY WACERS 47.12 (14) 28.860 (10) 1:03.372 (20) 1:32.232 51.946
20 29 ROBINS WIND BREAKER 25.86 (17) 1:00.361 (20) 37.675 (17) 1:38.036 57.750
21 25 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE TIGER 1 OWNERS CLUB 19.75 (20) 1:04.686 (21) 1:11.934 (21) 2:16.620 1:36.334
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Run Ranking 4

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

08/07/2018  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 08/07/2018 at 21:02  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 LACON LIGHTENING 43.68 (1) 31.268 (1) 28.239 (1) 59.507
2 1 THE JOYRIDERS 33.33 (2) 1:46.632 (2) 37.371 (2) 2:24.003 1:24.496

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 72.00 (1) 25.256 (3) 14.343 (1) 39.599
2 33 WGTA 65.69 (3) 25.469 (4) 15.428 (2) 40.897 1.298
3 12 TNT TYRES 71.42 (2) 25.846 (5) 15.911 (3) 41.757 2.158
4 15 ACCELERAMUS 54.05 (9) 24.761 (1) 17.971 (5) 42.732 3.133
5 22 SOAP AND GLORY 58.63 (6) 27.552 (6) 18.456 (6) 46.008 6.409
6 13 BRM MORECAMBE 55.04 (8) 27.630 (7) 19.445 (7) 47.075 7.476
7 23 RS OUR US 56.42 (7) 29.704 (10) 17.782 (4) 47.486 7.887
8 31 C S BUGGY SPORT 54.05 (9) 27.715 (8) 19.929 (8) 47.644 8.045
9 11 HARTLEY RACING 64.51 (4) 24.793 (2) 22.876 (10) 47.669 8.070
10 21 SPEEDING SCRAP 44.88 (11) 33.865 (12) 21.382 (9) 55.247 15.648
11 17 BROSELEY LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN 34.74 (14) 31.441 (11) 27.836 (12) 59.277 19.678
12 26 WORKING TOGETHER LUDLOW 36.07 (13) 34.064 (13) 33.642 (14) 1:07.706 28.107
13 32 YE OLDE NAGS HEAD 33.77 (15) 39.593 (15) 34.086 (15) 1:13.679 34.080
14 18 TEAM OXIDE 38.13 (12) 49.920 (18) 25.802 (11) 1:15.722 36.123
15 20 WHEELIE WACKY WACERS 20.20 (19) 38.312 (14) 39.031 (16) 1:17.343 37.744
16 24 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING 28.39 (16) 47.856 (16) 33.497 (13) 1:21.353 41.754
17 30 VETERAN BODGERS 60.81 (5) 28.287 (9) 56.182 (17) 1:24.469 44.870
18 29 ROBINS WIND BREAKER 23.13 (17) 55.422 (19) 1:01.319 (18) 1:56.741 1:17.142
19 25 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE TIGER 1 OWNERS CLUB 22.55 (18) 49.613 (17) 1:13.458 (19) 2:03.071 1:23.472
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Event Ranking - Single Run

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

08/07/2018  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 08/07/2018 at 21:03  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Category (Rk) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 19 C12 SENIOR (1) 41.203 40.571 40.286 39.599 39.599
2 33 WGTA SENIOR (2) 52.564 43.133 42.020 40.897 40.897 1.298
3 11 HARTLEY RACING SENIOR (3) 41.646 41.106 48.068 47.669 41.106 1.507
4 12 TNT TYRES SENIOR (4) 45.555 43.318 42.286 41.757 41.757 2.158
5 39 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS SENIOR (5) 41.867 44.646 42.879 41.867 2.268
6 15 ACCELERAMUS SENIOR (6) 47.920 42.985 42.732 42.732 3.133
7 18 TEAM OXIDE SENIOR (7) 44.429 45.980 47.877 1:15.722 44.429 4.830
8 16 FIDDLERS ON THE ROOF TOP SENIOR (8) 44.924 45.024 44.924 5.325
9 22 SOAP AND GLORY SENIOR (9) 46.774 46.246 47.854 46.008 46.008 6.409
10 13 BRM MORECAMBE SENIOR (10) 46.122 55.892 49.584 47.075 46.122 6.523
11 23 RS OUR US SENIOR (11) 48.436 49.334 48.782 47.486 47.486 7.887
12 31 C S BUGGY SPORT SENIOR (12) 53.682 48.939 51.709 47.644 47.644 8.045
13 30 VETERAN BODGERS SENIOR (13) 51.045 49.026 47.971 1:24.469 47.971 8.372
14 37 NOVICE ISLA SENIOR (14) 49.683 49.683 10.084
15 21 SPEEDING SCRAP SENIOR (15) 53.176 58.997 49.726 55.247 49.726 10.127
16 14 WOW RACING SENIOR (16) 53.397 50.915 54.316 50.915 11.316
17 17 BROSELEY LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN SENIOR (17) 59.649 1:03.257 55.727 59.277 55.727 16.128
18 32 YE OLDE NAGS HEAD SENIOR (18) 56.533 59.838 1:25.952 1:13.679 56.533 16.934
19 2 LACON LIGHTENING JUNIOR (1) 1:01.314 58.600 57.101 59.507 57.101 17.502
20 3 BANKHOUSE BULLET JUNIOR (2) 1:04.172 57.927 1:03.896 57.927 18.328
21 36 SHAGUAR SENIOR (19) 1:08.738 1:03.079 1:03.079 23.480
22 26 WORKING TOGETHER LUDLOW SENIOR (20) 1:19.203 1:09.641 1:15.767 1:07.706 1:07.706 28.107
23 29 ROBINS WIND BREAKER SENIOR (21) 1:14.660 1:14.957 1:38.036 1:56.741 1:14.660 35.061
24 1 THE JOYRIDERS JUNIOR (3) 1:43.765 1:14.763 2:24.003 1:14.763 35.164
25 20 WHEELIE WACKY WACERS SENIOR (22) 1:22.437 1:32.232 1:17.343 1:17.343 37.744
26 24 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING SENIOR (23) 2:12.655 1:27.458 1:21.930 1:21.353 1:21.353 41.754
27 25 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE TIGER 1 OWNERS CLUB SENIOR (24) 2:47.269 2:03.088 2:16.620 2:03.071 2:03.071 1:23.472
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Event Ranking - Combined

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

08/07/2018  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 08/07/2018 at 21:02  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Category (Rk) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 LACON LIGHTENING JUNIOR (1) 1:01.314 58.600 57.101 59.507 1:55.701
2 3 BANKHOUSE BULLET JUNIOR (2) 1:04.172 57.927 1:03.896 2:01.823 6.122
3 1 THE JOYRIDERS JUNIOR (3) 1:43.765 1:14.763 2:24.003 2:58.528 1:02.827

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 SENIOR (1) 41.203 40.571 40.286 39.599 1:19.885
2 11 HARTLEY RACING SENIOR (2) 41.646 41.106 48.068 47.669 1:22.752 2.867
3 33 WGTA SENIOR (3) 52.564 43.133 42.020 40.897 1:22.917 3.032
4 12 TNT TYRES SENIOR (4) 45.555 43.318 42.286 41.757 1:24.043 4.158
5 39 FREE WHEELING WEAGERS SENIOR (5) 41.867 44.646 42.879 1:24.746 4.861
6 15 ACCELERAMUS SENIOR (6) 47.920 42.985 42.732 1:25.717 5.832
7 16 FIDDLERS ON THE ROOF TOP SENIOR (7) 44.924 45.024 1:29.948 10.063
8 18 TEAM OXIDE SENIOR (8) 44.429 45.980 47.877 1:15.722 1:30.409 10.524
9 22 SOAP AND GLORY SENIOR (9) 46.774 46.246 47.854 46.008 1:32.254 12.369
10 13 BRM MORECAMBE SENIOR (10) 46.122 55.892 49.584 47.075 1:33.197 13.312
11 23 RS OUR US SENIOR (11) 48.436 49.334 48.782 47.486 1:35.922 16.037
12 31 C S BUGGY SPORT SENIOR (12) 53.682 48.939 51.709 47.644 1:36.583 16.698
13 30 VETERAN BODGERS SENIOR (13) 51.045 49.026 47.971 1:24.469 1:36.997 17.112
14 21 SPEEDING SCRAP SENIOR (14) 53.176 58.997 49.726 55.247 1:42.902 23.017
15 14 WOW RACING SENIOR (15) 53.397 50.915 54.316 1:44.312 24.427
16 17 BROSELEY LEAGUE OF GENTLEMEN SENIOR (16) 59.649 1:03.257 55.727 59.277 1:55.004 35.119
17 32 YE OLDE NAGS HEAD SENIOR (17) 56.533 59.838 1:25.952 1:13.679 1:56.371 36.486
18 36 SHAGUAR SENIOR (18) 1:08.738 1:03.079 2:11.817 51.932
19 26 WORKING TOGETHER LUDLOW SENIOR (19) 1:19.203 1:09.641 1:15.767 1:07.706 2:17.347 57.462
20 29 ROBINS WIND BREAKER SENIOR (20) 1:14.660 1:14.957 1:38.036 1:56.741 2:29.617 1:09.732
21 20 WHEELIE WACKY WACERS SENIOR (21) 1:22.437 1:32.232 1:17.343 2:39.780 1:19.895
22 24 TEAM CHUCKLE RACING SENIOR (22) 2:12.655 1:27.458 1:21.930 1:21.353 2:43.283 1:23.398
23 25 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE TIGER 1 OWNERS CLUB SENIOR (23) 2:47.269 2:03.088 2:16.620 2:03.071 4:06.159 2:46.274
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